
Race
4 Hours of Silverstone
EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 2)

Team Drivers CarNo KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

44 1:45.404 201.52:00:16.609Oreca 07 - GibsonCool Racing37 M 611  3LMP2N. LAPIERRE / A. BORGA / A. COIGNY

40 1:45.201 201.92:00:28.249Aurus 01 - GibsonG-Drive Racing26 D 61 11.640 11.6402  4LMP2R. RUSINOV / J. VERGNE / J. VAN UITERT

44 1:46.242 200.02:00:35.172Oreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing25 D 61 18.563 6.9233  3LMP2O. PLA / J. FALB / A. PIZZITOLA

2 1:43.954 204.42:00:35.554Oreca 07 - GibsonDragonSpeed21 M 61 18.945 0.3824  4LMP2H. HEDMAN / B. HANLEY / J. ALLEN

56 1:44.228 203.82:00:48.177Oreca 07 - GibsonIdec Sport28 M 61 31.568 12.6235  5LMP2P. LAFARGUE / P. CHATIN / M. ROJAS

57 1:45.265 201.82:00:57.061Oreca 07 - GibsonGraff39 M 61 40.452 8.8846  4LMP2T. GOMMENDY / A. COUGNAUD / J. HIRSCHI

27 1:46.866 198.82:01:07.077Ligier JSP217 - GibsonPanis Barthez Competition24 D 61 50.468 10.0167  4LMP2T. BURET / K. TERESCHENKO

52 1:45.387 201.62:01:27.242Oreca 07 - GibsonDuqueine Engineering30 M 61 1:10.633 20.1658  4LMP2N. JAMIN / P. RAGUES / R. BRADLEY

22 1:45.468 201.42:01:59.607Oreca 07 - GibsonPanis Barthez Competition23 D 61 1:42.998 32.3659  4LMP2R. BINDER / W. STEVENS / J. CANAL

58 1:47.333 197.92:00:17.193Ligier JSP217 - GibsonInter Europol Competition34 M 60 1 Lap 1 Lap10  2LMP2J. SMIECHOWSKI / A. TAMBAY / L. DUNNER

42 1:46.372 199.72:00:19.173Ligier JSP217 - GibsonUnited Autosports32 M 60 1 Lap 1.98011  4LMP2R. CULLEN / A. BRUNDLE / W. OWEN

26 1:46.457 199.62:01:10.801Oreca 07 - GibsonAlgarve Pro Racing31 D 60 1 Lap 51.62812  3LMP2T. KIM / H. ENQVIST / J. FRENCH

25 1:46.274 199.92:02:01.555Oreca 07 - GibsonHigh Class Racing20 D 60 1 Lap 50.75413  4LMP2A. FJORDBACH / D. ANDERSEN

35 1:46.482 199.52:00:17.652Oreca 07 - GibsonBHK Motorsport35 D 59 2 Laps 1 Lap14  4LMP2F. DRACONE / S. CAMPANA / G. FINDLAY

24 1:48.903 195.12:00:13.709Ligier JSP217 - GibsonIdec Sport27 M 58 3 Laps 1 Lap15  3LMP2P. LAFARGUE / W. CAVAILHES / S. ADLER

26 1:55.016 184.72:00:53.418Ligier JS P3 - NissanEurointernational11 M 58 3 Laps 39.70916  1LMP3M. JENSEN / J. PETERSEN

22 1:55.085 184.62:00:07.634Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 M 57 4 Laps 1 Lap17  1LMP3M. GUASCH / C. ENGLAND

21 1:55.106 184.62:00:56.855Ligier JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports2 M 57 4 Laps 49.22118  2LMP3W. BOYD / G. GRIST / T. ERDOS

48 1:55.728 183.62:01:34.722Norma M 30 - NissanNielsen Racing7 M 57 4 Laps 37.86719  3LMP3A. WELLS / C. NOBLE

21 1:55.472 184.02:02:01.359Norma M 30 - NissanUltimate17 M 57 4 Laps 26.63720  3LMP3M. LAHAYE / J. LAHAYE / F. HERIAU

27 1:46.307 199.81:51:09.985Oreca 07 - GibsonRLR MSport43 D 56 5 Laps 1 Lap21  3LMP2J. FARANO / A. MAINI / M. VAXIVIERE

21 1:56.145 182.92:00:38.814Ligier JS P3 - NissanNielsen Racing8 M 56 5 Laps9:28.82922  3LMP3N. YAMANAKA / J. LITTLEJOHN

21 1:57.071 181.52:01:02.900Ligier JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing5 M 56 5 Laps 24.08623  1LMP3J. CORBETT / A. LASKARATOS / J. WINSLOW

42 1:56.973 181.62:01:18.515Ligier JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 M 56 5 Laps 15.61524  3LMP3T. WOODWARD / J. DAYSON / R. KAISER

22 1:55.471 184.02:01:20.008Norma M 30 - NissanM Racing19 M 56 5 Laps 1.49325  3LMP3L. MILLARA / L. LÉGERET / Y. EHRLACHER

22 1:56.641 182.12:01:32.343Norma M 30 - NissanRealteam Racing9 M 56 5 Laps 12.33526  3LMP3E. GARCIA / D. DROUX

49 1:59.651 177.52:01:50.594Ferrari F488 GTE EVOKessel Racing60 D 56 5 Laps 18.25127  3LMGTES. PIANEZZOLA / N. CADEI / G. PICCINI

54 1:55.966 183.22:01:51.327Ligier JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition13 M 56 5 Laps 0.73328  3LMP3M. HIPPE / N. MOORE

22 1:59.428 177.92:00:27.890Ferrari F488 GTE EVOKessel Racing83 D 55 6 Laps 1 Lap29  3LMGTEM. GOSTNER / R. FREY / M. GATTING

21 1:58.859 178.72:00:36.626Ferrari F488 GTE EVOLuzich Racing51 D 55 6 Laps 8.73630  3LMGTEA. PIER GUIDI / N. NIELSEN / F. LAVERGNE

50 1:59.266 178.12:01:23.864Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 D 55 6 Laps 47.23831  2LMGTET. PREINING / G. GIRAUDI / R. SANCHEZ

25 1:55.454 184.02:01:26.502Ligier JS P3 - NissanRLR MSport15 M 55 6 Laps 2.63832  3LMP3M. MORTENSEN / C. OLSEN / M. RICH

54 1:59.453 177.82:01:38.208Ferrari F488 GTE EVOSpirit of Race55 D 55 6 Laps 11.70633  4LMGTED. CAMERON / M. GRIFFIN / A. SCOTT

48 1:59.808 177.32:00:28.169Ferrari F488 GTE EVOJMW Motorsport66 D 53 8 Laps 2 Laps34  3LMGTEJ. SEGAL / M. CRESSONI / W. LU

22 1:56.303 182.71:51:15.533Ligier JS P3 - NissanInter Europol Competition14 M 52 9 Laps 1 Lap35  1LMP3P. SCHEUSCHNER / S. DEJONGHE

29 2:01.630 174.72:01:39.078Porsche 911 RSRDempsey - Proton Racing77 D 45 16 Laps 7 Laps36  2LMGTEC. RIED / R. PERA / M. CAIROLI

29 1:46.616 199.31:43:31.539Dallara P217 - GibsonCarlin45 D 44 17 Laps 1 Lap37  3LMP2H. NEWEY / H. TINCKNELL / B. BARNICOAT

29 1:55.901 183.31:11:56.649Norma M 30 - NissanOregon Team10 M 32 29 Laps 12 Laps38  2LMP3D. FIORAVANTI / G. GRINBERGAS / L. BONTEMPELL

2 1:44.370 203.533:17.434Oreca 07 - GibsonUnited Autosports22 M 15 46 Laps 17 Laps39  2LMP2P. HANSON / F. ALBUQUERQUE
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